

Misc. Ex.-21 of 2023

Order Dated 08.08.2023

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and payment.

Petitioner is present with hazira along with a copy of track report.

Regd. Post at village address item delivered and S/R received service complete.

No steps taken by the OP till 12.25 PM.

Fix 08.09.2023 for payment i/d W/A.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.