

Misc. Ex.-21 of 2023

Order Dated 08 .09.2023

Today is fixed for payment I/d W/A.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local bar association.

Regular PO is on leave.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 07-10-2023 for payment I/d W/A.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur
J.M. 2nd Court(V), JO-WB01207 in-charge