

**Misc. Ex.-21 of 2023**

**Order Dated 04.01.2024**

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.  
Petitioner files lawyer hazira.  
Fix 11.03.2024 for E/R of D/W.  
No E/R of D/W.  
Issue reminder.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO-WB00950  
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.