

Misc Ex 21 of 2023 (CIS Reg. No. 67 of 2023)

Order Dated 20-06-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W .
No E/R has yet been received .
Case is adjourned for the day .
Fix 12-08-2025 for E/R of D/W .

Dictated and corrected

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB00973)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB00973)